
 

 

Invite Louisville Title into your LOOP 

Once invited to your loop, Louisville will upload: 

Title commitment  PRE - HUD (when available) 

Signed HUD         Copy of commissions check 

 

We can also upload additional documents related to your transaction such as subdivision 

restrictions, by-laws, and other closing documents upon request. 

It’s easy…invite your Louisville Title Escrow Officer to your loop and we’ll handle the rest! 

 

Louisville Title Escrow Officer and Closer contact information: 
 

Julie Self  E/O  jself@louisvilletitle.com   Penny Miller Closer pmiller@louisvilletitle.com 
Marybeth Gonzales E/O mgonzales@louisvilletitle.com Julie Koralewski Closer jkoralewski@louisvilletitle.com 
Deb Horsman E/O dhorsman@louisvilletitle.com  Ellen Yarnell Closer eyarnell@louisvilletitle.com    
Andrea Marchal E/O amarchal@louisvilletitle.com   
Helene Weber  E/O & Short Sale hweber@louisvilletitle.com  

Karla Juergens Commercial E/O &Closer kjuergens@louisvilletitle.com 
 

  
For further questions please contact Tori Crowell 419-708-5878, Laurie Howard 419-360-0650 

Esther Johnson 419-344-8111, Bill Dwyer 419-262-0023 
 

 
 
 


